HIKVISION Mobile HDD T20 MSR
Introduction
The Hikvision T20 MSR is a ruggedized external hard drive designed to withstand a lot of beating
and punishment. It is drop-tested to US Army MIL-STD-810 standards. It uses built-in USB cable,
which is more convenient to use. This greatly reduces the risk of annoying cable misplacement and
clutter. You can take it by your side without worrying about the quality. It helps you to transfer and
backup different kinds of files at anytime and anywhere.
Available Models
HS-EHDD-T20 MSR/1TB
HS-EHDD-T20 MSR/2TB
Product Features:
 Military-grade shock proof protection.
 Equipped with LED light indicator.
 Transmit files with high and stable speed.
Product parameters：
Model Name HS-EHDD-T20 MSR
Interface USB 3.1 Gen1 Type-A (backward compatible with USB 2.0)
Rotational speed 5400 rpm
Storage Media 2.5 inch SATA HDD
Capacity 1/2 TB
Dimensions (L x W x H) 153mm*91mm*20mm
Weight 194g
Case Material ABS+Shockproof rubber
Color Black
Operation DC 5V (power supplied through USB)
Platform supported Windows , Mac OS, Linux
Warranty 3 years
Working temperature 5℃ ~ 40℃
Storing temperature -40℃ ~ 60℃
Note: Performance test is performed in specific testing environment. Any change of the computer system,
operation system, hardware, software, or functions will influence the test result.